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No 5 CHEVALLIER Stéphane

Pass 14 2:01.092 1 2:01.092

Pass 31 4:01.538 2 2:00.446 *

Pass 48 6:01.493 3 1:59.955 *

Pass 66 8:00.653 4 1:59.160 *

Pass 84 10:00.212 5 1:59.559

Pass 102 11:59.426 6 1:59.214

Pass 120 13:58.753 7 1:59.327

Pass 136 15:58.264 8 1:59.511

Pass 152 17:57.581 9 1:59.317

Pass 168 19:56.315 10 1:58.734 *

Pass 184 21:54.574 11 1:58.259 *

Pass 200 23:52.866 12 1:58.292

No 6 PATCINA Fabien

Pass 15 2:01.747 1 2:01.747

Pass 32 4:02.307 2 2:00.560 *

Pass 50 6:04.093 3 2:01.786

Pass 68 8:05.587 4 2:01.494

Pass 86 10:07.095 5 2:01.508

In 106 12:42.006 6 2:34.911

No 21 SALVERT Samuel

Pass 4 1:52.135 1 1:52.135

Pass 21 3:45.524 2 1:53.389 **

Pass 37 5:38.793 3 1:53.269 *

Pass 55 7:32.662 4 1:53.869

Pass 73 9:26.623 5 1:53.961

Pass 91 11:20.643 6 1:54.020

Pass 110 13:15.352 7 1:54.709

Pass 125 15:08.407 8 1:53.055 *

Pass 141 17:01.166 9 1:52.759 *

Pass 155 18:54.400 10 1:53.234

Pass 171 20:47.606 11 1:53.206

Pass 187 22:42.157 12 1:54.551

No 40 FILAIRE Marc

Pass 8 1:54.532 1 1:54.532

Pass 25 3:48.937 2 1:54.405 *

Pass 42 5:43.464 3 1:54.527

Pass 60 7:37.736 4 1:54.272 *

Pass 78 9:32.115 5 1:54.379

Pass 96 11:26.413 6 1:54.298

Pass 114 13:21.013 7 1:54.600

Pass 130 15:16.113 8 1:55.100

Pass 146 17:10.042 9 1:53.929 *

Pass 162 19:03.983 10 1:53.941

Pass 176 20:59.432 11 1:55.449

Pass 192 22:55.408 12 1:55.976

No 49 BALLAIS Julien

Pass 9 1:55.759 1 1:55.759

Pass 26 3:52.560 2 1:56.801 *

Pass 43 5:49.500 3 1:56.940

Pass 61 7:46.537 4 1:57.037

Pass 79 9:44.368 5 1:57.831

Pass 97 11:42.122 6 1:57.754

Pass 115 13:39.808 7 1:57.686

Pass 131 15:37.077 8 1:57.269

Pass 147 17:34.708 9 1:57.631

Pass 163 19:32.339 10 1:57.631

Pass 179 21:30.187 11 1:57.848

Pass 195 23:28.862 12 1:58.675

No 50 ECOLAN Thomas

Pass 13 2:00.405 1 2:00.405

Pass 30 3:59.073 2 1:58.668 *

Pass 47 5:57.153 3 1:58.080 *

Pass 65 7:55.394 4 1:58.241

Pass 83 9:53.790 5 1:58.396

Pass 101 11:52.477 6 1:58.687

Pass 119 13:52.304 7 1:59.827

Pass 135 15:52.207 8 1:59.903

Pass 151 17:52.256 9 2:00.049

Pass 167 19:52.695 10 2:00.439

Pass 183 21:52.462 11 1:59.767

Pass 199 23:52.555 12 2:00.093

No 52 DUGAT Jean-Marc

Pass 11 1:58.477 1 1:58.477

Pass 29 3:57.209 2 1:58.732 *

Pass 46 5:56.021 3 1:58.812

Pass 64 7:53.993 4 1:57.972 *

Pass 82 9:51.625 5 1:57.632 *

Pass 100 11:49.796 6 1:58.171

Pass 118 13:47.940 7 1:58.144

Pass 134 15:44.924 8 1:56.984 *

Pass 150 17:42.833 9 1:57.909

Pass 166 19:39.736 10 1:56.903 *

Pass 182 21:37.351 11 1:57.615

Pass 198 23:36.767 12 1:59.416

No 57 DEGRUGILLIERS Charles

Pass 5 1:53.454 1 1:53.454

Pass 23 3:48.273 2 1:54.819 *

Pass 40 5:42.748 3 1:54.475 *

Pass 58 7:36.719 4 1:53.971 *

Pass 75 9:31.010 5 1:54.291

Pass 94 11:25.620 6 1:54.610

Pass 111 13:19.969 7 1:54.349

Pass 127 15:14.296 8 1:54.327

Pass 144 17:08.443 9 1:54.147
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No 57 DEGRUGILLIERS Charles

Pass 160 19:02.401 10 1:53.958 *

Pass 174 20:56.788 11 1:54.387

Pass 189 22:50.996 12 1:54.208

No 61 FORGERIE Philippe

Pass 7 1:54.005 1 1:54.005

Pass 24 3:48.294 2 1:54.289 *

Pass 41 5:43.254 3 1:54.960

Pass 59 7:36.893 4 1:53.639 *

Pass 77 9:31.735 5 1:54.842

Pass 95 11:25.825 6 1:54.090

Pass 113 13:20.450 7 1:54.625

Pass 128 15:14.602 8 1:54.152

Pass 143 17:08.100 9 1:53.498 *

Pass 159 19:01.847 10 1:53.747

Pass 175 20:57.133 11 1:55.286

Pass 190 22:51.965 12 1:54.832

No 66 BOUSSIE JEAN

Pass 10 1:58.210 1 1:58.210

Pass 27 3:56.533 2 1:58.323 *

Pass 44 5:55.108 3 1:58.575

Pass 63 7:53.758 4 1:58.650

Pass 81 9:51.521 5 1:57.763 *

Pass 99 11:49.612 6 1:58.091

Pass 116 13:46.776 7 1:57.164 *

Pass 132 15:43.778 8 1:57.002 *

Pass 148 17:41.374 9 1:57.596

Pass 164 19:38.603 10 1:57.229

Pass 181 21:37.214 11 1:58.611

Pass 196 23:34.722 12 1:57.508

No 71 PARDON Olivier

Pass 3 1:51.828 1 1:51.828

Pass 20 3:45.350 2 1:53.522 **

Pass 38 5:39.943 3 1:54.593

Pass 56 7:33.538 4 1:53.595

Pass 74 9:27.168 5 1:53.630

Pass 92 11:21.255 6 1:54.087

Pass 109 13:14.969 7 1:53.714

Pass 126 15:09.118 8 1:54.149

Pass 142 17:02.629 9 1:53.511 *

Pass 156 18:56.273 10 1:53.644

Pass 172 20:49.983 11 1:53.710

Pass 188 22:44.144 12 1:54.161

No 74 DEBIOLLE Axel

Pass 12 1:59.043 1 1:59.043

Pass 28 3:56.968 2 1:57.925 *

Pass 45 5:55.814 3 1:58.846

Pass 62 7:53.603 4 1:57.789 *

Pass 80 9:51.348 5 1:57.745 *

Pass 98 11:49.424 6 1:58.076

Pass 117 13:47.766 7 1:58.342

Pass 133 15:44.795 8 1:57.029 *

Pass 149 17:42.597 9 1:57.802

Pass 165 19:39.583 10 1:56.986 *

Pass 180 21:37.090 11 1:57.507

Pass 197 23:36.303 12 1:59.213

No 77 MONNEREAU Lucas

Pass 54 6:31.095 1 6:31.095

Pass 72 8:36.218 2 2:05.123 *

Pass 90 10:41.274 3 2:05.056 *

Pass 108 12:46.080 4 2:04.806 *

Pass 124 14:51.142 5 2:05.062

Pass 139 16:54.617 6 2:03.475 *

Pass 157 18:59.332 7 2:04.715

Pass 177 21:04.562 8 2:05.230

Pass 193 23:09.191 9 2:04.629

No 87 NOWACZYK Julien

Pass 19 2:07.733 1 2:07.733

Pass 36 4:13.798 2 2:06.065 *

Pass 53 6:20.762 3 2:06.964

Pass 71 8:28.341 4 2:07.579

Pass 89 10:35.780 5 2:07.439

Pass 107 12:42.291 6 2:06.511

Pass 123 14:49.459 7 2:07.168

Pass 140 16:55.415 8 2:05.956 *

Pass 158 18:59.992 9 2:04.577 *

Pass 178 21:05.463 10 2:05.471

Pass 194 23:10.197 11 2:04.734

No 97 LAIDET Adrien

Pass 17 2:04.350 1 2:04.350

Pass 34 4:07.287 2 2:02.937 *

Pass 51 6:10.161 3 2:02.874 *

Pass 69 8:12.581 4 2:02.420 *

Pass 87 10:15.499 5 2:02.918

Pass 104 12:19.200 6 2:03.701

No 120 MUSSET Charles

Pass 18 2:04.618 1 2:04.618

Pass 35 4:07.637 2 2:03.019 *

Pass 52 6:10.491 3 2:02.854 *

Pass 70 8:13.040 4 2:02.549 *

Pass 88 10:15.860 5 2:02.820

Pass 105 12:19.486 6 2:03.626

Pass 122 14:21.668 7 2:02.182 *

Pass 138 16:24.787 8 2:03.119

Pass 154 18:27.079 9 2:02.292

Pass 170 20:30.324 10 2:03.245

Pass 186 22:33.489 11 2:03.165
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No 132 NICOLAS Valentin

Pass 6 1:53.708 1 1:53.708

Pass 22 3:48.028 2 1:54.320 *

Pass 39 5:42.179 3 1:54.151 *

Pass 57 7:36.272 4 1:54.093 *

Pass 76 9:31.681 5 1:55.409

Pass 93 11:25.332 6 1:53.651 *

Pass 112 13:20.195 7 1:54.863

Pass 129 15:15.825 8 1:55.630

Pass 145 17:09.171 9 1:53.346 *

Pass 161 19:02.403 10 1:53.232 *

Pass 173 20:56.755 11 1:54.352

Pass 191 22:53.182 12 1:56.427

No 137 VANTHUYNE Vincent

Pass 16 2:02.362 1 2:02.362

Pass 33 4:03.303 2 2:00.941 *

Pass 49 6:03.363 3 2:00.060 *

Pass 67 8:04.459 4 2:01.096

Pass 85 10:06.030 5 2:01.571

Pass 103 12:06.916 6 2:00.886

Pass 121 14:08.419 7 2:01.503

Pass 137 16:09.704 8 2:01.285

Pass 153 18:10.396 9 2:00.692

Pass 169 20:11.158 10 2:00.762

Pass 185 22:11.841 11 2:00.683

Pass 201 24:13.075 12 2:01.234


